DEPARTMENT OF SPECIAL SERVICES
Township of Union Public Schools
M-E-M-0-R-A-N-D-U-M

TO: Gerald Benaquista

(G Julia Vicidomini, Diane Cappiello
FROM: Joseph Seugling

RE: Board Agenda

DATE: 2021-02-22

Increase the total expenditure for Kid Clan Services to conduct occupational therapy,
physical therapy and speech language evaluations for district students to $22,500.00 from
the previously BOE approved amount of $14,000.00. The cost of each evaluation is as
follows: $370.00 for Occupational Therapy, $370.00 Physical Therapy, and $335.00 for
Speech Language.

[Account #11- 000-219-320-01-19]



